FIBRE OPTIC CABLE 15M SC/APC TO SC/APC

Prendeluz S.L.



Precio: **6,95€**

Single-mode optical fibre (sm) simplex sc / apc to





Otras características

- Color: Amarillo
- Longitud: 15 metros

Descripción del producto

Fifteen metres of premium quality, 100% verified yellow fibre optic cable. It is ideal for ethernet connections so it is compatible with fibre optics of telephone companies such as Orange, Vodafone, Telefonica (Movistar) and more. Designed in different sizes for distribution according to its use. It has good quality with low insertion loss (Insertion Loss, ?0.2 dB) and high return loss (Return Loss, ? 60dB) to increase Internet speed.

Fibre optic cable 15m SC/APC to SC/APC